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Pari-Match League
2016/17 24th round, Match #143

Friday, 08.04.2017, 17:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 8°C. Spectators: 1330

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

1 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

44 Past Yevhen
4 Pereyra Federico Hernan (C)
8 Lupashko Vladyslav
14 Sitalo Artem
15 Zbun Oleksii
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
21 Zahalskyi Ihor
26 Bilonoh Dmytro
28 Polegenko Pavlo
32 Borja
77 Chychykov Oleksiy

Substitutes
41 Lopka Roman
9 Shchedryi Artem
10 Eseola Aderinsola
23 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
50 Akymenko Oleksandr
99 Zhukov Mykyta

Coach
Monarov Roman

12 Sarnavskyi Bohdan
4 Perduta Ihor
8 Tkachuk Andrii
10 Miakushko Serhii
13 Khlobas Dmytro
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
19 Odariuk Volodymyr
23 Sapai Vadym
29 Kravchenko Dmytro
33 Chyzhov Oleksandr
82 Rebenok Pavlo

Substitutes
1 Shust Bohdan
3 Kuniev Roman
9 Zahorulko Artur
38 Kosovskyi Serhii
40 Sakiv Taras
44 Dallku Ardin
99 Zarichniuk Yevgen

Coach
Sachko Vasyl

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Yeremieiev Andrii
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
4th Official:
Ivanov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii

Delegate:
Prokopovych Hennadii
Security Officer:
Svystun Anatolii
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 24th round, Match #143
Friday, 08.04.2017, 17:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 8°C. Spectators: 1330

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 1 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
5' 17 Chesnakov Volodymyr

44 Dallku Ardin

38' 23 Sapai Vadym
21 Zahalskyi Ihor

50 Akymenko Oleksandr 59'

32 Borja 60'

26 Bilonoh Dmytro
10 Eseola Aderinsola 65'

67' 13 Khlobas Dmytro
9 Zahorulko Artur

67' 44 Dallku Ardin

69' 19 Odariuk Volodymyr

77' 8 Tkachuk Andrii
40 Sakiv Taras

77 Chychykov Oleksiy
9 Shchedryi Artem 77'

85' 40 Sakiv Taras

90+1' 4 Perduta Ihor
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